
PAGE 8A PRESS & DAKOTAN n FRIDAY, AUGUST  21, 2015 

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA
SURPLUS PROPERTY PUBLIC AUCTIONS

5 DAYS –5 LOCATIONS STATEWIDE!

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 2015 9 A.M. CDT
ABERDEEN, SD – DOT SHOP W. HWY. 12

Selling heavy equipment, vehicles, 
recreational, shop, office, daycare & misc.

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2015 9A.M. CDT
MITCHELL, SD -  I-90 EXIT 330

Selling vehicles, heavy equipment, shop & misc.

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2015 9A.M. CDT
FT. PIERRE, SD - STANLEY CO. FAIRGROUNDS

Selling over 70 vehicles, heavy equipment, 
trucks, mowers, aviation/airport related

 & large asst. of misc. 

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 18, 2015 9A.M. MDT
STURGIS, SD – DOT SHOP,  I-90 EXIT 32

Selling vehicles, mowers, recreational, 
heavy equipment, shop & misc.

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2015 9 A.M. CDT
YANKTON, SD, 3515 BROADWAY AVE.

Selling vehicles, equipment, commercial kitchen 
items, LARGE asst. of misc.  

Bring your trailers!  
Selling in 2 auction rings.

Celebrating 92 years of Auctioneering excellence!
1923-2015

Details, info, photos at www.sdsurplusproperty.com 
or ph. 605-773-4935

Auctions professionally managed by:

 

Maintenance Technician 
Hendrickson Trailer Suspension Systems in Mitchell, SD is 
searching for a Day Shift Maintenance Tech to repair and 
maintain state of the art laser cutting machines, robots, 
and other automated equipment in our manufacturing 
facility. We offer an excellent salary and benefits package. 

Job Requirements: 
 2 Yr Degree in Maintenance related field 
 PLC troubleshooting and programming 
 Computer Skills 
 Communication Skills 
 

Please forward resume for consideration to: 
Clint Nurnberg  

 cnurnberg@hendrickson-intl.com 
or  

Hendrickson  
C/O Clint Nurnberg 

5701 Airport Rd. 
Mitchell, SD 57301 

 

An Equal Opportunity Employer 

 JO
B
 O

P
P
O

R
TU

N
IT

Y  The Yankton Daily Press & Dakotan is 
 currently accepting applications for a

   CIRCULATION 
 DISTRICT MANAGER

 This is a full-time position, offering 
 a full benefit package, including:

 •Holiday Pay • Paid Time Off 
 •Low Cost Health Care Package

 Recruitment, training and supervising of 
 independent newspaper carriers, handling 
 customer concerns and promoting total 
 newspaper commitment to the community. 
 Flexible hours and some weekends 
 required. Must be detail oriented with 
 willingness to work hard.

 To apply send resume to: 
 Yankton Daily Press & Dakotan
 Attn: Jim Gevens
 Circulation Director
 319 Walnut
 Yankton, SD 57078
 or email: jim.gevens @yankton.net

 Equal Opportunity Employer

 P RESS & D AKOTAN
 Y ANKTON  D AILY

 Enjoy short early morning hours! Monday-Saturday. 

 YANKTON CITY NEWSPAPER 

 Call The Circulation Dept. Today!  605-665-7811 • 1-800-743-2968

 Earn $300-$400   per month 

 P RESS & D AKOTAN

 $100 
 Sign On 
 Bonus!

 DELIVERY ROUTES

Night Shift Production Operator:
Seeking dependable individuals, capable of following 
documented work instuction while performing 
electro-mechanical assembly. Position requires good 
hand eye coordination with and without the use of a 
microscope. Has the ability to operate semi automatic 
equipment.

MtronPTI offers a complete benefit package including: 
full health care, paid time off, holiday pay, and 401K.

To apply contact:
Kathy Braaten
kbraaten@mtronpti.com
MtronPTI
1703 East Hwy 50 • Yankton SD, 57078
(605) 260-1232

...when timing matters

MtronPTI is now accepting applications for 
the following full time position:

Just Picture It
and leave the 

rest to us

Come Join Our...
Design Sales Team

Excellent incentive pay and 
bonuses. Full-time, benefits, 

some evenings and weekends. 
Experience in furniture/appliance 

sales preferred, but willing to train.
Apply in person.

920 Broadway • Yankton

Slumberland

We are looking for a few mature and 
responsible people for several departments 
in the store. Evening and weekend shifts 
available.

This is a great way to earn extra cash 
for vacations, school, retirement or extra 
spending money.

Apply on-line at www.hy-vee.com
Click: My Hy-Vee to create an account
Click: Company - Located in the upper right   
 side of the website
Click: Careers in the drop-down menu

2100 Broadway, Yankton
665-3412

Come Join Our Team!

Current Openings:
•Courtesy
•Customer Service
•Deli
•Italian 
•Chinese Express
•Pay Station
•Frozen/Dairy
•Fuel Station
•Kitchen

•Salad Bar
•Floral Designer
•Night Stock
•Produce
•Starbucks
•Wine & Spirits
•Full-Time Second   
 Assistant Manager
•Bakery

HELP WANTED
• Lunch Servers
• Line Cooks

• Event Staff
• Hosts

Please apply in person.

1607 E. Hwy 50
Yankton, SD 57078

Needed for busy chiropractic office.  
Great personality, energetic and computer skills a must. 
 Health care experience is preferred, but not required.

Both positions offer a competitive wage and benefit package. 
Email resume to:  firstchiro@iw.net.

FRONT DESK/CHIROPRACTIC ASSISTANT AND 
MASSAGE THERAPIST POSITIONS AVAILABLE

www.firstchiropracticcenter.com

Now hiring for:

CASHIERS
Starting Rate: $9/hour

3101
Broadway, Yankton EOE

To apply, come in and apply at the hiring kiosk, 
or apply at Walmart.com\apply

Walmart
EARLY-MORNING STOCKERS 

(4am-1pm)

LATE-EVENING STOCKERS-Plus differential
(2pm-11pm)

Full-Time  
Respiratory  

Therapist
Responsibilities include 

Cardiopulmonary testing, 
education, and outreach 

with providers.
Must possess R.R.T. 

license and credentials.
_______________

Full-Time 
LPN / CMA

Cardiopulmonary  
experience preferred,  

will train in EKGs,  
heart monitors, neb 

treatments, and  
oximetry.

Must possess active SD 
license._______________

1104 West 8th Street 
Yankton, SD 57078  

IF INTeResTed APPLy oNLINe AT:
www.yanktonMedicalClinic.com

{ }

All qualified applicants will 
receive consideration for  

employment without regard 
to race, color, religion, 

gender, national origin, age, 
disability or veteran status.

2003  Chevy  Tracker. power
windows, power  locks,  4-cylin-
der,  4x4.  106,500  miles,  very
good  condition.  $4,500/OBO.
605-660-6485.

2004  Dodge Ram,  4X4 Hemi
V8 automatic,  extended  cab,
blue.    Only  73,000  miles.
Runs great.  605-661-3313.  

Scrap Iron Wanted
Old Cars, Trucks, Buses, 

Farm Machinery, 
Grain bin removal. 
Roll off dumpsters

available.
Paying top dollar. 

Will pick up. 
Gubbels Salvage 

402-640-6335 
Coleridge, NE

Warehouse and Sample sale:
110 Capitol (Gurney Building)

Overstocks,  sales  samples,
discontinued  gift  items,  new
shipping  boxes,  gift  baskets,
books,  games,  journals,  sta-
tionary,  vanity  tops,  incense,
perfume,  soap,  jewelry  and
more.  Open  to  the  public.
Wholesale  and  below  pricing.
During  Riverboat  days  Friday-
Sunday.   William Randall pub-
lishing  and  gifts.   605-660-
1906.  

2003  Chrysler  Voyager, new
brakes,  tune-up,  remote  start.
4-bucket  seats,  84,000  miles,
very  clean,  seats  seven,
$4,000. 605-661-0323.

1986  Harley  FXRS 42,000
miles,  80”  EVO,  $5,500.  Call
605-661-0323.

Buying  junk cars, pickups,
vans,  running  or  not.  Free
pickup.

McLean Auto Salvage
402-360-0756

2009  Jeep  Patriot Sport  4x4,
auto/ps/pb/pw,  keyless  entry,
remote start,  always  shedded.
Non-smoker $11,500. 605-661-
8037.

1101 Announcements
Events

1200 Cars

1205 SUVs

1210 Trucks

1250 Motorcycles

1325 Medical

 P RESS & D AKOTAN
 Y ANKTON  D AILY

 www.yankton.net/classifieds
 to place an ad call 605-665-7811  fax 605-665-0288  toll free 800-743-2968  email classifieds@yankton.net

 CLASSIFIEDS
 ANNOUNCEMENTS

 AUCTIONS
 AUTOMOTIVE

 EMPLOYMENT
 SERVICES

 PETS/SUPPLIES
 REAL ESTATE

 MERCHANDISE
 AGRICULTURE

 PUBLIC NOTICES

 1000  1100-1130  1200-1270  1300-13260  1400-1545  1550-1570  1600-1690  1700-1840  1850-1895  2000-2010

A1


